Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 Claudie Cormier Blainville / Ste-,LO 11.74 9.62 0.00 0.00 21.36
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.50
2 1llz+1lo 1.10 0.07 1 0 0 1 - - 0 - - - - - 1.17
3 CCoSp1 (V) 1.70 0.00 0 0 -2 1 - - 0 - - - - - 1.70
4 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
5 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
6 ChSql 2.00 047 1 1 0 1 - - 0 - - - - - 2.47
7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.20 0 -1 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - - 1.40
8 1lz+1lo 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
9 LSpB 1.20 -0.40 -1 -1 -2 -1 - - -2 - - - - - 0.80
11.74

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.25
2.50
2.25
2.50
2.75

2.75
2.25
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.25
1.75
2.50
2.25
2.25

3.00
2.50
2.75
2.50
2.75

- - 2.25 -
- - 2.00 -
- - 2.00 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 1.75 -

- - - - 2.42
- - - - 1.69
- - - - 2.42
- - - - 1.21
- - - - 1.88
9.62

0.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: C$5(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 Nathalie Belle-Isle L'Assomption,LN 11.70 9.61 0.00 0.00 21.31
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1lz+1lo 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.90
3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.90
4 CCoSp1 (V) 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.70
5 1F ! 0.50 -0.10 -1 -1 -2 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 0.40
6 FUSpB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - -1 - - - - - 1.50
7 1S 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.40
8 ChSgl 2.00 0.70 1 1 1 1 - - 0 - - - - - 2.70
9 SSp2 1.60 0.50 1 1 1 1 - - 0 - - - - - 2.10
11.70

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.25
2.50
2.25
2.50
2.75

2.50
2.25
2.50
2.25
2.00

2.75
2.75
2.50
3.00
3.00

2.75
2.75
2.25
2.50
2.00

- - 2.00 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.75 -

- - - - 2.50
- - - - 1.88
- - - - 2.33
- - - - 1.21
- - - - 1.69
9.61

0.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3  Marie-Andrée Pelletier Sainte-Foy,CACH 10.23 9.36 0.00 0.00 19.59
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1lz(e)+1T 0.90 -0.20 -2 -2 -3 -2 - - -2 - - - - - 0.70
2 1A<+1T 1.20 -0.40 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - -3 - - - - - 0.80
3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 0 1 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.70
4 1F+1lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
5 ChSql 2.00 0.70 1 1 0 1 - - 1 - - - - - 2.70
6 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1 1 0 1 - - 0 - - - - - 1.43
7 1A<< 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
8 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
9 FSSpB 1.70 -030 -1 -1 -2 1 - - -1 - - - - - 1.40
10.23

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.50
2.75
2.25
2.75
2.75

2.25
2.50
2.25
2.50
2.75

2.00
2.00
1.75
2.00
2.00

2.75
2.50
2.75
2.50
3.00

- - 2.00 -
- - 2.00 -
- - 2.25 -
- - 2.00 -
- - 2.25 -

- - - - 2.25
- - - - 1.75
- - - - 2.25
- - - - 1.17
- - - - 1.94
9.36

0.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 Laurie-Eve Pellerin Trois-Rivieres,MA 9.80 7.11 0.00 1.00 15.91
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
11A 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.50
2 1lz+1lo 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - 0 - - - - - 1.70
4 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
5 1A+REP 0.77 -0.60 -3 -2 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.17
6 FCCoSpB (V) 1.50 -0.10 0 0 -2 -1 - - 0 - - - - - 1.40
7 ChSql 2.00 0.00 0 1 -1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 2.00
8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 0 0 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - - 1.50
9 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.07 -1 -1 0 0 - - -1 - - - - - 0.93
9.80

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

2 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.00
1.75
1.75
2.00
1.75

2.25
2.00
1.75
2.00
1.50

2.00
1.75
1.50
1.75
1.50

2.00
1.50
1.75
1.75
1.50

- - 2.00 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.50 -

- - - - 2.00
- - - - 1.31
- - - - 1.75
- - - - 0.92
- - - - 1.13
7.11

1.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
5 Emmanuelle Aubert Coleraine,CACH 8.00 7.80 0.00 0.00 15.80
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1 1 -1 -1 - - 0 - - - - - 1.77
2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
3 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.90
4 1F+1lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
5 FCSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 -3 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.60
7 ChSql 200 0.23 1 1 -1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 2.23
8 1F 0.50 0.00 0 1 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
9 CSSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
8.00

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.25
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.50

2.25
2.50
2.00
2.25
1.75

1.25
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00

2.25
2.50
2.25
2.25
2.25

- - 1.50 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 1.50 -

- - - - 2.00
- - - - 1.56
- - - - 1.83
- - - - 1.04
- - - - 1.37
7.80

0.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
6  Audrey Désormeaux St-Jean-sur-Riche,RS 8.60 6.66 0.00 0.50 14.76
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 FCSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
2 1F+1lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
3 1A<< 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0 1 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.90
5 FCCoSp1 (V) 1.70 -0.10 0 0 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - - 1.60
6 ChSql 2.00 0.00 0 0 -1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 2.00
7 1S 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.40
8 CCoSp1l 200 -020 -1 0 -2 0 - - -1 - - - - - 1.80
9 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.90
8.60

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

1 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.75
1.50
1.50
1.75
1.75

1.75
1.75
2.00
2.00
2.25

1.50
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50

2.25
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00

- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -

- - - - 1.67
- - - - 1.13
- - - - 1.67
- - - - 0.88
- - - - 131
6.66

0.50

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
7  Audrey Labrecque St-Césaire,RA 6.70 7.81 0.00 0.00 14.51
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1lz+1T 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
2 1W 0.30 0.07 0 1 1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.37
3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 1 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
4 1lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
6 CoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
7 ChSql 200 023 -1 0 1 1 - - 0 - - - - - 2.23
8 FCSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
9 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
6.70

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.75
1.50
1.75
1.75
1.75

2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.75

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.25
1.75

- - 1.75 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -
- - 1.25 -

- - - - 2.00
- - - - 1.37
- - - - 2.00
- - - - 1.00
- - - - 1.44
7.81

0.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
8 Monica Tanase Saint-Laurent,LC 8.33 6.04 0.00 0.00 14.37
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1F+1lo 1.00 -0.07 0 -1 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - - 0.93
2 1lz+1lo<< 0.60 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -1 - - -3 - - - - - 0.30
3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.20 -1 0 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - - 1.50
4 ChSqgl 2.00 0.00 0 1 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 2.00
5 1lz<< 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
6 FCCoSpB (V) 1.50 -0.50 -2 -2 -3 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 1.00
7 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
8 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - -1 - - - - - 0.80
9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.20 -1 0 0 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 1.30
8.33

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.50
1.50
1.25
1.75
1.50

2.00
1.75
1.50
2.00
1.50

1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.25

1.75
1.50
1.50
1.75
1.50

- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -

- - - - 1.58
- - - - 1.13
- - - - 1.42
- - - - 0.84
- - - - 1.07
6.04

0.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)



Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
9 Manon St-Cyr Rouyn-Noranda,AT 7.30 6.65 0.00 0.00 13.95
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
11w 0.30 0.00 0 1 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.30
2 1lz(e) 0.50 -0.20 -2 -2 -3 -2 - - -2 - - - - - 0.30
3 CoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
4 ChSqgl 2.00 -0.17 0 -1 -1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.83
5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.90
6 SSpl 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.30
7 1S+1lo 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - -1 - - - - - 0.90
8 CSpB 1.10 -030 -1 -1 -1 -2 - - -1 - - - - - 0.80
9 1F+1lo 1.00 -0.03 0 -2 0 0 - - -1 - - - - - 0.97
7.30

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.00
1.75
1.75
2.00
2.00

2.25
1.75
1.75
2.00
2.00

1.75
1.50
1.50
1.75
1.75

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.50
1.50

- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -
- - 1.25 -

- - - - 1.75
- - - - 1.13
- - - - 1.58
- - - - 0.88
- - - - 131
6.65

0.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
10 Geneviéve Boucher-Costi St-Hubert,RS 5.47 7.25 0.00 0.50 12.22
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
11A 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.50
2 1F+1lo 1.00 -0.03 0 0 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - - 0.97
3 1Lz<+COMBO+1T** 0.50 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.20
4 FCCoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
5 1A<< 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
6 CoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
7 ChSql 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - 0 - - - - - 2.00
8 1llo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
9 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.30
5.47

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

Deductions

1 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.25
1.75
2.00
2.25

1.50
1.25
1.25
1.50
1.50

2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00
1.75

- - 1.75 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.75 -

- - - - 1.92
- - - - 1.37
- - - - 1.67
- - - - 0.92
- - - - 1.37
7.25

0.50

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16

Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)




Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville

Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
11 Justine Desjardins Saint-Lin-Laurent,LN 6.64 5.85 0.00 1.00 11.49
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 CCoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
2 1A< 0.80 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.20
3 1Lz ! 0.60 -0.10 -1 -1 -2 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 0.50
4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.60 -2 -2 -2 -1 - - -2 - - - - - 0.90
5 1A<+REP 0.56 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -2 - - -3 - - - - - 0.00
6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 -1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
8 1F 0.50 -0.03 0 0 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - - 0.47
9 ChSql 2.00 047 1 1 -1 1 - - 0 - - - - - 2.47
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * —invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 6.64
| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction V- spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption
Program Component Factor
Skating Skills 1.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - - - 1.33
Transitions 0.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.00 - - 1.25 - - - - - 1.00
Performance 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 - - 1.75 - - - - - 1.42
Composition 0.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 - - 1.50 - - - - - 0.79
Interpretation of the Music 0.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.00 - - 1.75 - - - - - 1.31
5.85
Deductions
2 Fall(s) factor (0.5) 1.00
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Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville

Silver Women (Adulte Evé. 39) - Free Skate

17 mars 2017 to 19 mars 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
12 Sylvie Gagnon Riviere-du-Loup,EQ 4.44 4.43 0.00 0.00 8.87
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1F+1lo 1.00 -0.10 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 0.90
2 CCoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
31S 0.40 -0.10 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 0.30
4 1Lz+1T ! 1.00 -0.13 -1 -1 -2 -1 - - -2 - - - - - 0.87
5 CSSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
6 1llz<< ! 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
7 ChSq1l 2.00 -0.50 -1 0 -1 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 1.50
8 SSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
9 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0 -1 -1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.87
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 4.44
| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction V- spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption
Program Component Factor
Skating Skills 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 - - 1.25 - - - - - 1.17
Transitions 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 - - 1.25 - - - - - 0.88
Performance 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - - - 1.00
Composition 0.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 - - 1.00 - - - - - 0.63
Interpretation of the Music 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 - - 1.00 - - - - - 0.75
4.43
Deductions
0.00

Date: 19-mars-2017 13:31:16 Versions: CSS(16.05), SOV(16.05), SP(16.05)



